
○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 ×××× 3333 ---- 6666 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000

×××× 3333 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 8888 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222

×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ×××× 2222 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ×××× 2222 ---- 3333 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 1111

○○○○ 4444 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ×××× 2222 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000

△△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111

×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111

○○○○ 6666 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 2222 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 10101010 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 2222 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 0000

×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000

×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ×××× 0000 ---- 10101010 ×××× 1111 ---- 5555 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 3333

×××× 0000 ---- 8888 ×××× 2222 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ×××× 0000 ---- 6666 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ×××× 2222 ---- 3333

×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ×××× 2222 ---- 5555 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 1111

○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 3333 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 5555 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444

○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ×××× 2222 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111

○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111

×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ×××× 1111 ---- 3333 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 5555 ×××× 3333 ---- 6666 ×××× 1111 ---- 3333 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444

×××× 2222 ---- 3333 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222

○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 2222

○○○○ 10101010 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 10101010 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 13131313 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 8888 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 1111

×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 1111 ×××× 4444 ---- 5555 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444 △△△△ 2222 ---- 2222 ×××× 3333 ---- 4444

×××× 0000 ---- 10101010 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 10101010 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 7777 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 3333

×××× 0000 ---- 5555 ×××× 1111 ---- 5555 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ×××× 5555 ---- 6666 ×××× 0000 ---- 7777 ×××× 0000 ---- 5555 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444

×××× 0000 ---- 10101010 ×××× 2222 ---- 5555 ×××× 0000 ---- 11111111 ×××× 1111 ---- 6666 ×××× 0000 ---- 14141414 △△△△ 3333 ---- 3333 ×××× 2222 ---- 5555

○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 4444 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 2222 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 3333

×××× 1111 ---- 5555 ×××× 2222 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 11111111 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 3333 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 1111

×××× 1111 ---- 5555 ×××× 2222 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 5555 ×××× 2222 ---- 5555 ×××× 2222 ---- 4444 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 3333

×××× 0000 ---- 13131313 ×××× 0000 ---- 10101010 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 1111 ×××× 3333 ---- 5555 ×××× 0000 ---- 8888 ×××× 1111 ---- 6666 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 1111

○○○○ 3333 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 9999 ---- 0000

○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 14141414 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 8888 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000

×××× 1111 ---- 4444 △△△△ 2222 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 1111

×××× 1111 ---- 8888 ×××× 2222 ---- 4444 △△△△ 3333 ---- 3333 ×××× 1111 ---- 7777 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 △△△△ 2222 ---- 2222

×××× 2222 ---- 5555 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 1111 ×××× 3333 ---- 6666 ×××× 0000 ---- 9999 ×××× 1111 ---- 6666

×××× 1111 ---- 6666 ×××× 3333 ---- 5555 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 2222 ×××× 1111 ---- 5555 ×××× 1111 ---- 7777 ×××× 0000 ---- 6666 △△△△ 2222 ---- 2222

みなみFCみなみFCみなみFCみなみFC

×××× 0000 ---- 16161616 ×××× 0000 ---- 6666 ×××× 3333 ---- 4444 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 6666

×××× 4444 ---- 7777 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 9999 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 2222

○○○○ 16161616 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 8888 ---- 2222

○○○○ 7777 ---- 4444 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 9999 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 1111

○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 9999 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 10101010 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 1111

○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 12121212 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 10101010 ---- 0000 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111

○○○○ 4444 ---- 3333 ×××× 1111 ---- 7777 ×××× 0000 ---- 9999 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ×××× 2222 ---- 5555 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444

×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 7777 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 3333

△△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 5555 ×××× 1111 ---- 10101010 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 7777 ×××× 1111 ---- 3333 ×××× 4444 ---- 6666

×××× 0000 ---- 9999 ×××× 1111 ---- 9999 ×××× 1111 ---- 12121212 ×××× 0000 ---- 5555 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ×××× 1111 ---- 8888 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444

○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 1111

○○○○ 3333 ---- 1111 ×××× 3333 ---- 5555 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 2222

×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ×××× 1111 ---- 3333 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ×××× 1111 ---- 5555

×××× 0000 ---- 1111 △△△△ 3333 ---- 3333 ×××× 0000 ---- 10101010 ×××× 2222 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 8888 ---- 1111 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 3333 ---- 4444

○○○○ 6666 ---- 1111 ×××× 2222 ---- 8888 ×××× 1111 ---- 7777 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 4444 ×××× 1111 ---- 7777 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 1111

×××× 2222 ---- 6666 ×××× 1111 ---- 7777 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 3333 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ×××× 2222 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 3333

FCフォーラスFCフォーラスFCフォーラスFCフォーラス

○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ×××× 3333 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222

○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 10101010 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111

×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 0000 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 △△△△ 2222 ---- 2222 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 5555

×××× 1111 ---- 2222 △△△△ 2222 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444

×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 △△△△ 3333 ---- 3333 △△△△ 3333 ---- 3333 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444

×××× 2222 ---- 5555 △△△△ 2222 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 8888 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444 △△△△ 4444 ---- 4444

×××× 0000 ---- 6666 ×××× 0000 ---- 7777 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 12121212

×××× 0000 ---- 10101010 ×××× 0000 ---- 7777 ×××× 0000 ---- 8888 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ×××× 2222 ---- 3333 ×××× 2222 ---- 8888 ×××× 1111 ---- 11111111

×××× 0000 ---- 3333 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 3333 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333

×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 9999 ---- 1111 ×××× 3333 ---- 4444 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444

○○○○ 4444 ---- 3333 △△△△ 2222 ---- 2222 △△△△ 3333 ---- 3333 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 8888

×××× 2222 ---- 6666 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 7777 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ×××× 1111 ---- 9999 ×××× 2222 ---- 6666 ×××× 0000 ---- 9999

×××× 1111 ---- 7777 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 △△△△ 3333 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 11111111

×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 8888 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 10101010

○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 12121212 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 8888 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 11111111 ---- 0000

×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 △△△△ 4444 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 11111111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 9999 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 10101010 ---- 0000

FCひがし AFCひがし AFCひがし AFCひがし A

37373737 88888888FCひがし AFCひがし AFCひがし AFCひがし A 12121212 1111 1111

33333333 46464646 -13-13-13-13 3333

12121212 76767676 1111

28282828 -8-8-8-814141414 20202020 6666

伏木FC伏木FC伏木FC伏木FC 7777 2222 5555 23232323

5555-35-35-35-35大沢野大沢野大沢野大沢野 4444 3333 7777 15151515 24242424 59595959

4444

8888

FCﾌﾟﾘﾒｰﾗFCﾌﾟﾘﾒｰﾗFCﾌﾟﾘﾒｰﾗFCﾌﾟﾘﾒｰﾗ 4444 2222 8888

4444 7777 78787878 -71-71-71-71保　内保　内保　内保　内 1111 1111 12121212

17171717 38383838 30303030 8888ＫＳＳ．ＵＯＺＵＫＳＳ．ＵＯＺＵＫＳＳ．ＵＯＺＵＫＳＳ．ＵＯＺＵ 4444 5555 5555

2222

宇奈月宇奈月宇奈月宇奈月 3333 4444 7777 13131313 25252525 26262626 -1-1-1-1 7777

36363636 56565656 14141414 42424242黒部中央黒部中央黒部中央黒部中央 12121212 0000 2222

得

点

失

点

得

失

順

位

勝 分 負

勝

点

FCﾌﾟﾘﾒｰﾗFCﾌﾟﾘﾒｰﾗFCﾌﾟﾘﾒｰﾗFCﾌﾟﾘﾒｰﾗ 大沢野大沢野大沢野大沢野 伏木FC伏木FC伏木FC伏木FC FCひがし AFCひがし AFCひがし AFCひがし A黒部中央黒部中央黒部中央黒部中央 宇奈月宇奈月宇奈月宇奈月 ＫＳＳ．ＵＯＺＵＫＳＳ．ＵＯＺＵＫＳＳ．ＵＯＺＵＫＳＳ．ＵＯＺＵ 保　内保　内保　内保　内

D　ブロックD　ブロックD　ブロックD　ブロック

19191919 42424242 53535353 -11-11-11-11FCフォーラスFCフォーラスFCフォーラスFCフォーラス 1111 7777

10101010

4444

FCふくのFCふくのFCふくのFCふくの 10101010 1111 3333

GRANZASGRANZASGRANZASGRANZAS 2222 2222

3333

8888 24242424 44444444

31313131 46464646

-20-20-20-20 7777

24242424 22222222

-69-69-69-69 8888
常願寺川ＳＣ常願寺川ＳＣ常願寺川ＳＣ常願寺川ＳＣ 1111 1111 12121212 4444 13131313 82828282

-27-27-27-2715151515 24242424

8888 69696969 1111

51515151 6666

新湊ﾚｯﾄﾞ新湊ﾚｯﾄﾞ新湊ﾚｯﾄﾞ新湊ﾚｯﾄﾞ 12121212

富大附属富大附属富大附属富大附属 5555

桜　谷桜　谷桜　谷桜　谷

分富大附属富大附属富大附属富大附属

1111

12121212

FCフォーラスFCフォーラスFCフォーラスFCフォーラス 勝レオーネFCレオーネFCレオーネFCレオーネFC 桜　谷桜　谷桜　谷桜　谷 新湊ﾚｯﾄﾞ新湊ﾚｯﾄﾞ新湊ﾚｯﾄﾞ新湊ﾚｯﾄﾞ

0000 9999

1111 9999

ｽｸｴｱ滑川ｽｸｴｱ滑川ｽｸｴｱ滑川ｽｸｴｱ滑川 13131313 0000 1111

1111

30303030

得

点

0000 2222 36363636 83838383

37373737 77777777

6666

7777

5555

36363636

36363636

73737373

30303030 63636363

73737373 -37-37-37-37

C　ブロックC　ブロックC　ブロックC　ブロック

0000 10101010 12121212

3333

39393939

5555

47474747

888815151515

7777 21212121 32323232 15151515

3333

高岡西部高岡西部高岡西部高岡西部

ブルーソックスブルーソックスブルーソックスブルーソックス

4444

4444

86868686

3333-3-3-3-3

12121212

得

失

勝 分 負

ｴﾇｽﾀｲﾙｴﾇｽﾀｲﾙｴﾇｽﾀｲﾙｴﾇｽﾀｲﾙ

高岡西部高岡西部高岡西部高岡西部 コナンコナンコナンコナン ｽｸｴｱ滑川ｽｸｴｱ滑川ｽｸｴｱ滑川ｽｸｴｱ滑川

蜷　川蜷　川蜷　川蜷　川

ｽｸｴｱ富山Aｽｸｴｱ富山Aｽｸｴｱ富山Aｽｸｴｱ富山A

FCﾏﾙｰﾝ AFCﾏﾙｰﾝ AFCﾏﾙｰﾝ AFCﾏﾙｰﾝ A

B　ブロックB　ブロックB　ブロックB　ブロック

小　杉小　杉小　杉小　杉

大久保大久保大久保大久保 6666

2222

得

点

勝

点

失

点

33333333FCﾏﾙｰﾝ AFCﾏﾙｰﾝ AFCﾏﾙｰﾝ AFCﾏﾙｰﾝ A

ブルーソックスブルーソックスブルーソックスブルーソックス

成　美成　美成　美成　美

8888 16161616

21212121

負

13131313

レオーネFCレオーネFCレオーネFCレオーネFC 5555 1111

常願寺川ＳＣ常願寺川ＳＣ常願寺川ＳＣ常願寺川ＳＣ FCふくのFCふくのFCふくのFCふくの GRANZASGRANZASGRANZASGRANZAS

-71-71-71-71

66666666

失

点

ｱﾙﾁ富山ｱﾙﾁ富山ｱﾙﾁ富山ｱﾙﾁ富山

7777 0000

成　美成　美成　美成　美 大久保大久保大久保大久保

ﾎｸｼｮｰFCﾎｸｼｮｰFCﾎｸｼｮｰFCﾎｸｼｮｰFC

0000

みなみFCみなみFCみなみFCみなみFC 4444

コナンコナンコナンコナン

2222

順

位

5555

62626262

得

失

53535353

勝

点

1111 6666 22222222

1111

21212121

-23-23-23-23

33333333 3333

-33-33-33-33

11117777

45454545 48484848

5555333331313131 28282828

-26-26-26-26

78787878 18181818 60606060

6666

順

位

-42-42-42-426666

2222 6666

15151515 57575757

20202020

9999 2222 3333

2222 0000 12121212

29292929 48484848 30303030

10101010

17171717 12121212 5555

31313131 21212121

18181818

5555 4444 5555 19191919
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×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 △△△△ 2222 ---- 2222 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 8888 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222

△△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000

○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 △△△△ 2222 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ×××× 2222 ---- 3333

△△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 1111

×××× 0000 ---- 3333 △△△△ 2222 ---- 2222 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111

○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 3333 ×××× 2222 ---- 7777 ×××× 0000 ---- 6666 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222

△△△△ 2222 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 △△△△ 3333 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000

△△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222

△△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 △△△△ 3333 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 0000 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000

○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333

×××× 0000 ---- 8888 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 6666 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ×××× 0000 ---- 7777 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222

×××× 2222 ---- 6666 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444

×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111

×××× 2222 ---- 4444 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 5555

○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000

×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ×××× 1111 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 0000

CAMPIONECAMPIONECAMPIONECAMPIONE

○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 7777 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111

×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ×××× 2222 ---- 8888 ×××× 0000 ---- 7777 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 6666

×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ×××× 2222 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ×××× 2222 ---- 5555 ×××× 0000 ---- 6666 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333

○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 6666 ×××× 0000 ---- 6666 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111

×××× 2222 ---- 7777 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 3333 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ×××× 0000 ---- 6666 ×××× 1111 ---- 5555 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222

○○○○ 8888 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 △△△△ 2222 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ×××× 1111 ---- 8888 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444

×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ×××× 0000 ---- 5555 ×××× 3333 ---- 4444 ×××× 0000 ---- 8888 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ×××× 2222 ---- 3333 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111

○○○○ 7777 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 3333 △△△△ 2222 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 7777 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222

×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 8888 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000

○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000

×××× 0000 ---- 6666 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444

×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 5555 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ×××× 3333 ---- 4444

○○○○ 7777 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 7777 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222

△△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 8888 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ×××× 1111 ---- 8888

△△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000

○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 8888 ---- 1111

○○○○ 6666 ---- 1111 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 11111111 ---- 0000 △△△△ 3333 ---- 3333

○○○○ 9999 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 8888 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ×××× 2222 ---- 3333

×××× 1111 ---- 6666 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 △△△△ 2222 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ×××× 2222 ---- 12121212

×××× 3333 ---- 9999 ×××× 2222 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 3333 △△△△ 3333 ---- 3333 △△△△ 3333 ---- 3333 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 6666

△△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 △△△△ 0000 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 11111111

×××× 0000 ---- 6666 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 5555 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222

×××× 0000 ---- 5555 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ×××× 1111 ---- 6666 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 1111 ×××× 1111 ---- 12121212

×××× 0000 ---- 8888 ×××× 3333 ---- 6666 ×××× 1111 ---- 5555 ×××× 0000 ---- 5555 ×××× 1111 ---- 5555 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 8888

×××× 0000 ---- 6666 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444

×××× 0000 ---- 5555 △△△△ 3333 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 2222 ×××× 3333 ---- 4444

×××× 2222 ---- 6666 △△△△ 2222 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 2222 ×××× 1111 ---- 11111111

×××× 1111 ---- 6666 △△△△ 3333 ---- 3333 ×××× 1111 ---- 5555 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 1111 ×××× 2222 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 9999 ---- 2222 ×××× 1111 ---- 4444

×××× 0000 ---- 11111111 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ×××× 0000 ---- 4444 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 1111 ---- 0000 ×××× 2222 ---- 5555 ×××× 0000 ---- 10101010

×××× 1111 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 1111 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ×××× 2222 ---- 3333 ×××× 2222 ---- 6666 ×××× 2222 ---- 9999 ×××× 1111 ---- 10101010

△△△△ 3333 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 12121212 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 11111111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 12121212 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 11111111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 10101010 ---- 0000

○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 2222 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 8888 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 10101010 ---- 1111

ＦＣ　ＲＩＣＥＦＣ　ＲＩＣＥＦＣ　ＲＩＣＥＦＣ　ＲＩＣＥ

×××× 2222 ---- 6666 ○○○○ 14141414 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 10101010 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 7777 ×××× 1111 ---- 2222 ×××× 0000 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 9999 ---- 2222

○○○○ 6666 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 15151515 ---- 0000 ×××× 1111 ---- 3333 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000 ×××× 4444 ---- 5555 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 0000

○○○○ 6666 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 10101010 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 0000 ×××× 0000 ---- 7777 ○○○○ 4444 ---- 2222 △△△△ 1111 ---- 1111 ○○○○ 9999 ---- 1111

×××× 2222 ---- 6666 ○○○○ 13131313 ---- 0000 ○○○○ 3333 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 5555 ---- 4444 ○○○○ 7777 ---- 2222 ○○○○ 6666 ---- 2222

×××× 0000 ---- 14141414 ×××× 0000 ---- 10101010 ×××× 0000 ---- 8888 ×××× 0000 ---- 15151515 ×××× 0000 ---- 3333 ×××× 0000 ---- 7777 ×××× 1111 ---- 5555

